4:53 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail $Y" ‘B/ (q

As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1

Chack Q7117/2018 54 Bank of America Open new Ac...
Check 07/17/2018 9 Bank of America Checks for ne...
Deposit ~ 09/04/2018 STOP PAYM...
Gener...  09/10/2018 69 to open Schw...
Check 11/01/2018 13 BofA Monthly Fee f...
Check 11/06/2018 71 hucks lake fire Agent Assiste...
Check 111472018 10 Katie Iversen Check 1022
Check 11/14/2018 14 Jeff lversen Check 1021
Check 11/14/2018 15 Bucks Lake Fire Deparime...  Check 1023
Check 11/20/2018 11 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 11/20/2018 12 AT.&T. ATS&T BILL (S...
Check 12/10/2018 1024 Check 1024
Check 12/14/2018 4 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 121412018 5 ATGE&T. AT&T BILL (S...
Check 12/31/2018 6 ATAE&T. ATAT Local a...
Check 01/03/2019 1025  Responsive Communicatio...  Check 1025
Check 01/16/2019 3 PGE Pacific Gas & ...
Check 01/23/2019 16 ATSE&T. AT&T Local a...
Check 02/12/2019 8 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 02/12/2019 18 ATE&T. ATE&T LOCAL...
Check 03/0672019 1002 State of California State Fu...  Check 1002
Check 03/15/2019 7 ATA&T. AT&T LOCAL...
Check 03/15/2019 17 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 04/09/2019 1 PGE Pacific Gas & ...
Check 04/09/2019 2 AT.A&T. AT&T Local a...
Check 05/07/2019 22 AT.&T. AT&TBILL {S...
Check 056/22/2019 20 BARCLAYS Barclays frau...
Check 05/22/2019 21 PGE Pacific Gas & ...
Deposit 05/22/20192 Fraudulent Tr...
Deposit  05/22/2019 Fradulant tran...
Check 05/28/2019 19 Bucks Lake Homeowners ...  FD funds tran...

Total Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1

Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223
Available funds (deleted)
Total Available funds {(deleted}

Designated Reserves {delefed)
Conservancy issues (deleted)
Total Conservancy issues (deleted)

Insurance Deductible {deleted)
Total Insurance Deductible (deleted)

Cir
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Split Amount Balance
100,953.92
77.838.10
33,010.02
0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 100.00 100.00
Check Orders -34.00 66.00
Acts Rec Fire Dept 44,649.08 44,715.08
Schwab - Money Market -44,649.08 66.00
Service Charge -16.00 50.00
Bk of Am - HOA Chacking-0223 11,000.00 11,050.00
-SPLIT- -167.26 10,882.74
-SPLIT- -1,053.39 9,629.35
-SPLIT- -1,879.33 7,850.02
Electric -196.18 7,653.86
Phone -244.31 7,400.55
Fire Other -1,000.00 6,409.55
Electric -175.55 6,234.00
Phone -152.05 6,081.95
Phone -152.05 5,829.90
Radios & Pagers -691.08 4,838.82
Electric -90.72 4,848.10
Phone -152.16 4,695,94
Electric «41.10 4,654.84
Phonhe ~1B57.52 4,497.32
Workers Comp -136.00 4,361.32
Phone -155,03 4,206.29
Electric -44.33 4,161.96
Electric -40.44 4,121.52
Phone -156.03 3,966.49
Phone -154.60 3,811.89
Account Receivable - Barclay Ba -800.23 3,011.66
Electric -42.71 2,968.85
Account Receivable - Barclay Ba 0.0t 2,068.96
Account Receivable - Barclay Ba 0.19 2,969.15
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -2,869.15 100.00
100.00 100.00
21,525.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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4:53 PM

Balance Sheet Detail

07/27120
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Designated Reserves (deleted) - Other 0.00

Total Designated Reserves (deleted) - Other 0.00

Total Designated Reserves (deleted) 0.00

Tax Refunds {deleted) 0.00

Total Tax Refunds (deleted)} 0.00

Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 - Other 21,525.81
Payment 06/06/2018 To4...  SSNENIN— Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable {A/R) 180.00 21,705.81
Check 06/11/2018 1169  Renee Russell Check 1169 X -8SPLIT- -2,000.00 19,705.81
Check 06/11/2018 1173 Renee Russell Check 1173 X Postage/Shipping -2.26 19,703.55
Deposit  06/11/2018 BKOFAMERI... X  Filing fees 10.00 19,713.55
Deposit  06/14/2018 To close FD a... X BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 11,136.77 30,850.32
Payment 06/19/2018 Zelle Pay - Ba... X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 31,030.32
Payment 06/19/2018 Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 31,210.32
Payment 06/22/2018 Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 31,390,32
Payment  06/26/2018 Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 31,670.32
Payment  06/28/2018 Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 31,750.32
Payment 06/28/2018 Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 31,930.32
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI. .. X  -8SPLIT- 5,940.00 37,870.32
Payment 07/03/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 38,050.32
Payment 07/06/2018 X Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 180.00 38,230.32
Payment 07/09/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 38,410.32
Payment 07/09/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R} 180.00 38,690.32
Deposit  07/09/2018 BKOFAMERI... X  -8SPLIT- 6,665.00 45,255.32
Check 07/10/2018 44 PACIFIC GAS... X  Electric -55.27 45,200.05
Check 0710/2018 45 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X  -SPLIT- -122.20 45,077.85
Payment 07/10/2018 L 'R Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 45,257.85
Check 07/11/2018 1176 State of California State Fu... Check 1176 X Werkers Comp -1,025.00 44,232.85
Payment 07/11/2018 SN  Zclc Pay X  Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 44,412.85
Check 0713/2018 36 ATS&T. AT&T LOCAL... X Phone -143.53 44,269.32
Deposit  07/16/2018 BKOFAMERLI... X -SPLIT- 1,420.00 45,685.32
Check 07/17/2018 54 Bank of America Open new Ac... X Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 -100.00 45,589.32
Check 07/20/2018 42 Plumas Sanitation Plumas Sanit... X Fire Other -280.58 45,299.74
Check 07/25/2018 43 Hughes Net CHECKCARD... X Internet Expense -56.87 45,232.87
Check 07/27/2018 &7 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X -SPLIT- -122.,20 45, 110.67
Check 07/27/2018 58 Yancey Works YANCEYWO... X Website -45.00 45,065.67
Payment 07/30/2018 Russell, Michael Zelle Pay X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 45,245.67
Deposit  08/01/2018 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,640.00 46,885.67
Check 08/03/2018 1177 Don Beskeen Check 1177 X Fuel -134.60 46,751.07
Deposit  08/06/2018 Deposit X Undeposited Funds 180.00 46,931.07
Check 08/07/2018 1178 Eric Ward Check 1178 X legal -43.50 46,887.57
Payment 08/08/2018 Zelle X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 47,0687.57
Check 08/10/2018 1183 U, S, Post Office Check 1183 X Post Office Box ~140.00 46,927.57
Check 08/13/2018 46 ATAT AT&T BILL {S... X  Phone -144.89 46,782.68
Check 08/17/2018 47 PGE PACIFIC GAS... X  Electric -81.02 46,701.66
Payment 08/17/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 46,881.66
Check 08/21/2018 1184  State of California Check 1184 X Filing fees -50.00 46,831.66
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4:53 PM

0727120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 08/22/2018 1187  Renee Russelt Check 1187
Deposit  08/27/2018 Deposit
Check 08/31/2018 1188 Peters, Habib, McKenna, J... Check 1188
Check 09/06/2018 30 Isaac Harms Check 1189
Check 09/06/2018 53 State of California Check 1191
Chack 09/10/2018 52 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Payment 09/10/2018
Check 09/11/2018 40 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 09/11/2018 59 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Deposit  09/12/2018 Deposit
Check 09/M14/2018 51 McAFee CHECKCARD...
Check 09/15/2018 1185 Refund of Dues
Check Qoen7i2e 55 ATA&T. AT&T BILL (S...
Check 09/17/2018 56 Don Ramatici Insurance inc Check 1193
Gener...  09/20/2018 83 ' Agent Assiste...
Deposit  09/20/2018 Deposit
Check 09/24/2018 4 Quincy Tow & Repair Check 1192
Deposit ~ 09/24/2018 Deposit
Check 09/26/2018 49 Staples STAPLES 08...
Check 09/26/2018 50 Bequette & Kimmel Accou...  Check 1194
Check 09/27/2018 48 Renee Russell Check 1195
Check 10/03/2018 60 State of California Check 1197 - ...
Check 10/04/2018 61 Bof A CHECK ORD...
Check 10/05/2018 62 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 10/05/2018 63 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 10/09/2018 64 Peters, Habib, McKenna, J... Check 1196
Deposit  10/12/2018 Counter Credi...
Check 10/15/2018 65 PGE PACIFIC GAS...
Check 10/15/2018 67 Target TARGET T-5...
Check 10192018 68 Bequette & Kimmed Accou...  Check 1198 - ...
Deposit  10/23/2018 Deposit
Check 10/24/2018 69 B of A Stop Payment...
Check 10/26/2018 66 ATA&T. AT&TBILL {(S...
Check 10/26/2018 72 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 11/06/2018 70 Plumas County Sheriff Office  Check 1242
Check 11/06/2018 71 bucks |ake fire Agent Assiste...
Deposit 11/26/2018 Deposit
Check 12/03/2018 30 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 12/03/2018 31 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 12/06/2018 1244  Peters, Habib, McKenna, J...  Check 1244
Check 12/10/2018 1245  State of California State Fu... Check 1245
Check 1211412018 29 Attorney General Reg. of C... CHECKCARD...
Check 12/24/2018 1246  John Breaux Check 1246
Check 1212712018 28 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 011812019 1247  Moon's Restaurant Check 1247
Check 01/18/2019 1248  Beguette & Kimmel Accou...  Check 1248
Deposit  01/23/2019 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit ~ 02/01/2019 BKOFAMERI...
Check 02/21/2019 17 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...

Q
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Split Amount Balance
Office Supplies -115.33 46,716.33
-SPLIT- 1,290.00 48,006.33
Legal -3,000.00 45,006.33
Recording -250.00 44,756.33
Workers Comp -293.00 44,463.33
Electric -189.54 44,273.79
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 44,323.79
Website -75.00 44,248.79
-SPLIT- -126.20 44,122.59
-SPLIT- 820.00 44,942 59
Computer Software -96.99 44,842.60
Accounts Receivable (A/R) -180.00 44,662.60
Phone -310.12 44,352.48
Insurance-Directors/Officers -2,378.00 41,974.48
BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 -48.60 41,927.88
Undeposited Funds 50.00 41,977.88
Maintenance -728.55 41,249.33
-SPLIT- 1,150.00 42,399.33
Office Supplies -162.73 42,236.60
-SPLIT- -40.00 42,196.,60
Office Supplies -45.45 42,151.15
Filing fees -25.00 42,126.15
Check Orders -22.00 42,104.15
-SPLIT- -126.20 41,877.95
-SPLIT- -175.00 41,802.95
Legal -1,020.00 40,782,905
Miscellaneous Expense 383.77 41,186.72
Electric -211.59 40,955.13
Office Supplies -55.03 40,900.10
Miscellaneous Expense -383.77 40,516.33
Undeposited Funds 50.00 40,566.33
Service Charge -30.00 40,536.33
Phone -143.81 40,302.52
Webhsite -2080.00 40,102,52
Security -164.61 39,837.91
Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 -11,000.00 28,837.91
Undeposited Funds 130.00 29,067.91
-SPLIT- -121.20 28,946.71
-SPLIT- ~121.20 28,825.51
Legal -13,584.95 16,240.56
Workers Comp -293.00 14,947.56
Filing fees -20.00 14,927.56
Auditor -1,000.00 13,927,56
Quick Books -725.00 13,202.56
Meals -120.00 13,082.56
~SPLIT- -60.00 13,022.56
Phone 152.05 13,174.61
Workers Comp 47.00 13,221.61
-SPLIT- -121.20 13,100.41
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Accrual Basis

As of May 31, 2019

Balance Sheet Detail

Type Date Num Name Memo
Check 03/11/2019 18 Yancey Works YANCEYWO.,..
Check 03/11/2019 18 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Chack 03/11/2019 26 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 03/12/2019 1249  Renee Russell Check 1249
Check 03/22/2019 25 U. S. Post Office USPS PO 05...
Deposit  03/22/2019 BKOFAMERI...
Check 03/27/2019 125¢  Renee Russell Check 1250
Check 04/01/2019 1251  Beguette & Kimmel Accou...  Check 1251
Check 04/02/2019 20 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 04/02/2019 21 Yancey Works YANCEYWO...
Check 04/02/2019 1254 Rocklin Parks & Recreation Check 1254
Check 04/03/2019 1262  State of California Check 1252 ...
Check 04/09/2019 22 Domain Hosting CHECKCARD...
Check 04/15/2019 23 Staples STAPLES 08...
Check 04/16/2019 24 Staples CHECKCARD...
Deposit  04/17/2019 Zelle Transfer...
Deposit  04/17/2019 Zelle Transfer. ..

Check 04/29/2019 1255
Check 04/29/2019 1253
Check 05/02/2019 37
Check 05/02/2019 38
Check 056/28/2019 19
Check 056/29/2019 1287
Check 06/30/2019 1258

Fry's Electronic

Yancey Works
Yancey Works

Lakeshore Resort

Total Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 - Other
Total Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223

Bof A-Pancake Fund-CD-2653 (def
Total Bof A-Pancake Fund-CD-2653 (del

BofA-Fire Savings-0304
Current year unspent funds (del
Total Current year unspent funds {del

FEMA Grant (deleted)
Total FEMA Grant (deleted)

Fire Dept Designated Reserves {
Annexation Reserve {deleted)
Total Annexation Reserve (deleted)

Fire Capital Equip. or Repair (
Total Fire Capital Equip. or Repair (

Fire Dept Operating Reserve (de
Total Fire Dept Operating Reserve {de

Franchise Tax Board

Bucks Lake Homeowners ...

EJ's Quality Doors Window...

Check 1255
Check 1253
YANCEYWOQO.,.
YANCEYWO...

FD funds tran...
Check 1257 L...
Check 1258 C...

2}
=
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Split Amount Balance

-SPLIT- -121.20 12,979.21
Website -30.00 12,949.21
-SPLIT- -171.20 12,778.01
Office Supplies -14.48 12,763.53
Post Office Box -21.00 12,742.53
Dues/Services 50.00 12,782.53
-SPLIT- -1,000.00 11,792.53
-SPLIT- -575.00 11,217.63
-SPLIT- -126.20 11,091.33
Website -60.00 11,031.33
Meals -100.00 10,931.33
Filing fees -25.00 10,906.33
Website -12.37 10,823.96
Gffice Supplies -8.61 10,885.356
Office Supplies -85.34 10,800.01
Dues/Services 50.00 10,850.01
Dues/Services 50.00 10,900.01
Recording -315.09 10,584,892
Filing feas -10.00 10,574.92
Website -30.00 10,544.92
-SPLIT- -126.20 10,418.72
Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 2,869.15 13,287.87
Meals -265.97 13,021.90
Maintenance -267.00 12,754.90
-8,770.91 12,754.90

-8,770.91 12,754.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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4:53 PM
0727120

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo ﬂ Split Amount Balance
Grant match (deleted) ¢.00
Total Grant match {deleted) ©.00
insurance deductible {deleted) 0.00
Total Insurance deductible {deleted) 0.00
Paint Fire Station {deletec) 0.00
Total Paint Fire Station (deleted) 0.00
Fire Dept Designated Reserves ( - Other 0.00
Total Fire Dept Designated Reserves ( - Other 0.00
Total Fire Dept Designated Reserves 0.00
Fire Dept Tax Refunds (deleted) 0.00
Total Fire Dept Tax Refunds {deleted) 0.00
Previous years reserve (deleted 0.00
Total Previous years reserve (deleted 0.00
BofA-Fire Savings-0304 - Other 0.00
Check 05/03/2019 02 Fire Savings 0.00 0.00
Total BofA-Fire Savings-0304 - Other 0.00 0.00
Total BofA-Fire Savings-0304 0.00 0.00
BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 11,484.21
Check 06/07/2018 78 Sav-Mor CHECKCARD... X Fuel -77.70 11,406.51
Check 06/11/2018 2804  Don Beskeen Check 2894 X Maintenance -286,20 11,120.31
Deposit  06/11/2018 Counter Credit X Workers Comp 607.50 11,727.81
Check 06/12/2018 79 PGE PACIFIC GAS... X  Electric -72.31 11,855.50
Check 06/12/2018 80 ATAT. AT&T BILL (S... X Phone ~141.87 11,513.63
Chack 06/12/2018 2897  David Beskeen Check 2897 X Office Supplies -15.10 11,498.53
Check 06/13/2018 3017 State of California Check 3017 X Workers Comp -293.00 11,206.53
Check 06/14/2018 81 Hughes Net CHECKCARD... Internet Expense -66.87 11,138.66
Check 06/14/2018 82 A-1 Kwik Serv CHECKCARD... Fuel -46.60 11,092.06
Deposit ~ 06/14/2018 Agent Assiste... Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -11,136.77 -44.71
Gener...  09/20/2018 1 Used to recon... Service Charge -1.80 -46.60
Gener...  09/20/2018 a3 Agent Assiste... X Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 48.60 0.00
Total BofA-HOA/Fire Checking-1368 -11,484.21 0.00
BofA-Legal Defense-Savings-6472 0.00
Total BofA-Legal Defense-Savings-6472 0.00
BofA-Pancake Savings-3448 (dele 0.00
Total BofA-Pancake Savings-3449 (dele 0.00
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4:63 PM

07/27120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo

BofA-Restricted FP CD #5733

Total BofA-Restricted FP CD #5733

BofA CD-2689 (deleted)

Total BofA CD-2689 (deleted)

Charles Schwab
Check 12/21/2018 2 FIRST NTNL ...
Check 12/21/2018 2 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  12/28/2018 71
Gener...  12/28/2018 73
Gener.,,  12/28/2018 a2
Deposit 1212812018 WESTERN A...
Deposit 12/31/2018 Deposit
Gener... 01/16/2019 72
Deposit  01/16/2019 BANK INT 12...
Gener...  01/28/2019 80
Gener...  01/28/2019 88 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  01/28/2019 88 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  02/19/2019 74
Deposit 02/19/201¢ BANIK INT 01...
Gener...  02/28/2019 75
Gener...  02/28/2019 87 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener... 02/28/2019 a7 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  03/18/2019 76
Deposit 03/18/2019 BANK INT 02...
Gener...  03/28/2019 81
Gener...  03/28/2019 85 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  03/28/2019 85 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  03/28/2019 86 FIRST NTNL ...
Gener...  03/28/2018 86 FIRST NTNL ...
Check 03/29/2019 1 CADENCE B...
Check 03/29/2019 1 CADENCE B...
Gener...  05/03/2019 BK7
Deposit  06/03/2012 Created by Q...

Total Charles Schwab

Fire Maximizer {deleted)

Total Fire Maximizer (deleted)

Homeowners Savings (deleted)

Total Homeowners Savings (deleted)

Schwab - CD due 3-28-19
Gener...  12/21/2018 70 open CD
Gener...  03/28/2019 77 CDmatured

Total Schwab - CD due 3-28-19

Cir

Split Amount Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Charles Schwab -44,000.00 -44.,000.00
Charles Schwab 44,000.00 0.00
Schwab - Money Market -230.37 -230.37
Schwal - Money Market 0.00 -230.37
Schwab - Money Market 0.00 -230.37
Interest 230.37 0.00
Interest 254.98 254,96
Schwab - Money Market -0.19 25477
Interest 0.19 254.98
Schwab - Money Market -87.82 167.14
Charles Schwab 87.82 254.96
Charles Schwab -87.82 167.14
Schwab - Money Market -0.26 166.88
Iinferest 0.26 167.14
Schwab - Money Market -87.82 79.32
Charles Schwab 87.82 167.14
Charles Schwab -87.82 79.32
Schwab - Money Maiket -0.26 79.06
Interest 0.26 79.32
Schwab - Money Market -79.32 0.00
Charles Schwab 79.32 79.32
Charles Schwab -79.32 0.00
Charles Schwab 44,000.00 44,000.00
Charles Schwab -44,000.00 0.00
Charles Schwab -45,000.00 -45,000.00
Charles Schwab 45,000.00 0.00
Opening Bal Equity -254.96 -254.96
Opening Bal Equity 254,96 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Schwab - Money Market 44.000.00 44,000.00
Schwab - Money Market -44,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Page 6




4:53 PM

0727120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo
Schwab - CD due 6-3-19
Gener...  03/26/2019 78 Purch CD 5 2...

Total Schwab - CD due 6-3-19
Schwab - Money Market

Gener...
Deposit
Gener...
Deposit
Deposit
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Gener...
Deposit
Deposit

09/10/2018

09/17/2018-

1016/2018
11/16/2018
12/17/2018
12/21/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018
01/16/2019
01/28/2019
02/19/2019
02/28/2019
03/18/2019
03/28/2019
03/28/2019
03/29/2019
G4/30/2019
05/31/2019

69
790

Total Schwab - Money Market

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable (A/R)

Payment
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
invoice
Invoice

06/06/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018
06/18/2018

TO4...
180...
180...
181...
181..

to open Schw...

Deposit
BANK INT 10...

BANK INT 11...
open CD

CDmatured
Purch CD 5 2...

Deposit
Deposit

Zelle Pay
Voided
Voided

Voided
Voided

Voided
Voided

Voided

Split Amount Balance
0.00
Schwab - Money Market 45,000.00 45,000.00
45,000.00 45,000.00
0.00
Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 44 ,649.08 44,649.08
Interest 1.35 44,650.43
Schwab 3.33 44,653.76
Interest 0.17 44,653.93
Interest 0.16 44,654.09
Schwab - CD due 3-28-19 -44,000.00 854.09
Charles Schwab 230.37 884.46
Charles Schwab 0.00 884.46
Charles Schwab 0.00 884.46
Charles Schwab 0.19 884.65
Charles Schwab 87.82 872.47
Charles Schwab 0.26 972.73
Chailes Schwab 87.82 1,060.55
Charles Schwab 0.26 1,060.81
Schwab - CD due 3-28-19 44,000.00 45,080.81
Charles Schwab 79.32 45,140.13
Schwab - CD due 6-3-19 -45,000.00 140.13
Interest 218 142.31
Interest 1.12 143.43
143.43 143.43
24,988.31 57,998.33
180.00
180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 0.00
Dues/Services 0.00 0.00
Dues/Services 180.00 180.00
Dues/Services 185.00 365.00
Dues/Setrvices 0.00 365,00
Dues/Services 180.00 545.00
Dues/Services 0.00 545.00
Dues/Services 0.00 545.00
Dues/Services 180.00 725.00
Dues/Services 180.00 905.00
Dues/Services 180.00 1,085.00
Dues/Services 180.00 1,265.00
Dues/Services 180.00 1,445.00
Dues/Services 0.00 1,445.00
Dues/Services 0.00 1,445.00
Dues/Services 210.00 1,655.00
Dues/Services 0.00 1,665.00
Dues/Services 180.00 1,835.00

Page 7




4:53 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2019

Type Bate Num Name Memo Cir
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invaice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 181...
Invoice 06/18/2018 181...
Invoice 06/18/2018 181...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 181...
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 181...
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice 08/18/2018 182... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 182...
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Voided
involce 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
tnveoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... ’
Invoice- .06/18/2018 180... Voidad
" Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180...
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180..
" Invoice 06/18/2018 180.,
Invoice 06/18/2018 180.. Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180..
Invoice 06/18/2018 180., Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180.. Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 180..
Invoice 06/18/2018 180..
Invoice 06/18/2018 180;.
Invoice 06/18/2018 180..
Invoice 06/18/2018 181..
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice  06/18/2018 181... Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 181...

Split Amount Balance
Dues/Services 180.00 2,015.00
Dues/Services 180.00 2,195.00
Dues/Services 0.00 2,195.00
Dues/Services 0.00 2,195.00
Dues/Services 0.00 2,195.00
DuesiServices 0.00 2,195.00
Dues/Services 0.00 2,195.00 -
Dues/Services 0.00 2,195.00
Bues/Services 180.00 2,375.00
Dues/Services 180.00 .2,855.00
Dues/Services 180.00 2,735.00
Dues/Services 0.00 2,735,00
Dues/Services 180.00 2,815.00
Dues/Services 180.00 3,006.00
Dues/Services 180.00 3,275.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,275.00
Dues/Services 180.00 3,455.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,455.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,455.00
Dues/Services 180.00 3,635.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,635.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,635.00
Dues/Services 180.00 3,815.00
Dues/Services 180.00 3,895.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,995.00
Dues/Services 0.00 3,995.00
Dues/Services 180.00 4,175.00
Dues/Services 180.00 4,355.00
Dues/Setvices 180.00 4,535.00
Dues/Services 180.00 4,715.00
Dues/Services 0,00 4,715.00
Dues/Services 180.00 4,895.00
Dues/Services 180.00 5,075.00
Dues/Services .00 5,075.00
Dues/Services 0.00 5,075.00
Dues/Setvices 180.00 5,255.00
Dues/Services 180.00 5,435.00
Dues/Services 0.00 5,435.00
Dues/Services 180.00 5,615.00
Dues/Services 0.00 5,615.00
Dues/Services -0.00 5,615.00
Dues/Services 180.00 5,795.00
Dues/Services 180.00 5,975.00
Dues/Services 180.00 6,155.00
Dues/Services 180.00 §,335.00
Dues/Services 180.00 6,515.00
Dues/Services 0.00 6,515.00
Dues/Services 0.00 6,515.00
Dues/Services 180.00 §,695.00
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4:53 PM
07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Type Bate Num Name Memo
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice  06/18/2018
invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Veided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice - 06/18/2018 p
Invoice 08/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 PUP
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 del...
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 8 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 N Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invaice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 - Veided
Invoice 06/18/2018
invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 086/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voidad
Invoice 08/18/2018 DUP
Invoice 06/18/2018 Voided
Invaice 06/18/2018 Voided

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Dues/Services 180.00 6,875.00
Dues/Services 0.00 6,875.00
Dues/Services 180.00 7,055.00
Dues/Services 180.00 7,235.00
Dues/Services 0.00 7.235.00
Dues/Services 180.00 7,415.00
Dues/Services 180.00 7,695.00
Dues/Services 0.00 7,595.00
Dues/Services 180.00 7,775.00
Dues/Services 0.00 7,775.00
Dues/Services 180.00 7,955.00
Dues/Services 0.00 7,855.00
Dues/Services 180.00 8,135.00
Dues/Services 180.00 8,315.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,315.00
Dues/Services 180.00 8,495.00
Dues/Services 50.00 8,545.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,545.00
Dues/Services 180,00 8,725.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,725.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,725.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,725.00
Dues/Services 180.00 8,905.00
Dues/Services i80.00 9,085.00
Pues/Services 0.00 9,085.00
Dues/Services 0.00 9,085.00
Dues/Services 180.00 9,265.00
Dues/Services 0.00 9,265.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,265.00
Dues/Services 0.00 8,265.00
Dues/Services 180.00 9,445,00
Dues/Services 180.00 9,625.00
Dues/Services 0.00 9,625.00
Dues/Services 180.00 9,805.00
Dues/Services 180.00 9,885.00
Dues/Services 0.00 9,885.00
Dues/Services 180.00 10,165.00
Dues/Services 180.00 10,345.00
Dues/Services 0.00 10,345.00
Dues/Services 0.00 10,345.00
Bues/Services 0.00 10,345.00
Dues/Services 180.00 10,525.00
Dues/Services 180.00 10,705.00
Dues/Services 180.00 10,885.00
Pues/Services 180.00 11,065.00
Dues/Services. 0.00 11,065.00
Dues/Services 180.00 11,245.00
Dues/Services 0.00 11,245.00
Dues/Services 0.00 11,245.00
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4:53 PM
07127120

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

invoice 06/18/2018 182., Voided Dues/Services 0.00 11,245.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 11,245.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Voided DuesiServices 0.00 11,245.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... i . Voided Dues/Services 0.00 11,245.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... * Dues/Services 180.00 11,425.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 11,425.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 11,605.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... ; Dues/Services 180.00 11,785.00
invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 11,785.00
invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 11,965.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services £.00 11,965.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 12,145.00
thvoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,145.00
lnhvoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 12,325.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,325.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Dues/Setvices 180.00 12,505.00
Invoice 061812018 180... Volded Dues/Setvices 0.00 12,505.00
Involce 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,505.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,505.00
Invoice - QB/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,505.00
Invoice 08/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,505.00
Ihvoice 06/18/2018 180... Duegs/Services 180.00 12,885.00
Invoice 061872018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 12,865.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 12,865.00
* Invoice - 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 13,045.00
Inveice 06/18/2018 181... Voided DuesiServices 0.00 13,045,00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services . 180.00 13,225.00
Invoice 06/18/2018" 180... Voided Dues/Services ‘ 0.00 13,225.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 13,405.00
invoice 06/18/2018 180... [Dues/Services 180.00 13,585.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 13,585.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 43,765.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 13,765.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 13,765.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 13,765.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 13,765.00
Inveoice 06/18/2018 180... -SPLIT- 360.00 14,125.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 14,306.00
invoice 06/18/2018 180Q... Dues/Services 180.00 14,486.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 14,485.00
Anvoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 14,665.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 14,665.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 14,665.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 14,845.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 14,845.00
invoice 06/18/2018 180... : Dues/Services 180.00 15,025.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 156,205.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 16,205.00
Invoice 181... Voided Bues/Services 0.00 15,2056.00

06/18/2018
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4:53 PM
07/27/20

Balance Sheet Detaif

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 15,205.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 15,205.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 15,385.00
Invoice 061182018 181... [uesiServices 180.00 15,565.00
Invoice 08/18/2018 181... Voided Duas/Services 0.00 16,566.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 15,565.00 -
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Dues/Services 180.00 16,745.00
Invoice 06/18/2018° 182... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 15,745.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 156,925.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182.., Voided Dues/Services 0.00 15,925.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 . 16,105.00
Invoice " 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 16,285.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Dues/Services 180.00 16,465.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 16,645.00
Invoice . 06/18/2018 “181... Dues/Services 180.00 16,825.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 17,005.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 17,005.00
Invaice 08/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 17,185.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Dues/Services 180.00 17,365.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 17,365.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 17,545.00
Invoice  06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 17,545.00
[nvoice 06/18/2018 . 181.. Dues/Services 180.00 17,725.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 17,725.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 17,905.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 A81... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 17,905.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181.., Dues/Setvices 180.00 18,085.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 18,265.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 18,445.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 18,445.00
Invaice 06/18/2018~ 182... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 18,445.00
invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services .00 18,445.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 . 180... Voided ‘Dues/Services (.00 18,445.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 18,445.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 ~ 181... Dues/Services 180.00 18,625.00
Invaice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 18,625.00
Invoice 08/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 18,625.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 18,805.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 18,985.00
Invoice 086/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 19,165.00
lnvoice -06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 19,165.00
invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 19,345.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 19,345.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Dues/Services 180.00 19,625.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182.., Dues/Services 180.00 19,705.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 19,705.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Dues/Services 180.00 19,885.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 180... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 19,885.00
Invoice 08/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 19,885.00

Page 11




4:53 PM
07/27/20

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019
Type Date Num Name Memo CIr Spilit Amount Balance

fnveoice 06/18/2018 181... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 19,885.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 181... Dues/Services 180.00 20,065.00
Involce 06/18/2018 182... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 20,085.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182.., Voided Dues/Services 0.00 20,065.00
Invoice 06/18/2018 182... Voided Dues/Services 0.00 20,065.00
Involce 06/19/2018 1008 Dues/Services 180,00 20,245.00
Payment 06/19/2018 Zelle Pay - Ba... Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 20,065.00
Payment 06/19/2018 Zelie Pay Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 19,885.00
Payment 06/22/2018 Zalle Pay Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 19,705.00
Payment 06/26/2018 Zelle Pay Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 19,625.00
Payment  06/28/2018 Zelle Pay Bk of Am - HOA-Checking-0223 -180.00 19,346.00
Payment (6/29/2018 Zelle Pay Bk of Am - HOA Checking-022 -180.00 19,165.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds . -180.00 18,985.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 18,805.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 18,625.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 18,445.00
Payment 06/28/2018 Undepaosited Funds -180.00 18,265.00
© Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 18,085.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 17,905.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 17,725.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 17,545.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 17,365.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds ~180.00 17,185.00
Payment 086/29/2018 Undeposited Funds ~180.00 17,005.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 16,825.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds ~180.00 16,645.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 16,465.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds ~180.00 16,285.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 16,105.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 15,925.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds ~180.00 15,745.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 15,565.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 15,385.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 15,205.00
Payment 06/29/2018 - Undeposited Funds -180.00 15,025.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 14,845.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds ~180.00 14,665.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undepesited Funds ~180.00 14,485.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 14,305.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 14,125.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 13,945.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 13,765.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 13,585.00
Payment 06/29/2018 Undeposited Funds -180.00 13,405.00
Payment - 06/30/2018 ok i#... Undeposited Funds ~180.00 13,225.00
.Payment 07/03/2018 Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 13,045.00
Payment 07/06/2018 Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 12,885.00
~Payment 07/09/2018 Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 12,685.00
Payment 07/09/2018 Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 12,505,00
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4:63 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2019

Type

Date

Num

Name Memo

Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Paymefit
Payment
Payment
Payment

Payment’

Payment

Payment
. Payment
Paymerit:

Paymenit
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

- Payment

Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Invoice

Payment
Payment
Paymenit
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

07/00/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
Q7/09/2018
07/08/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/08/2018
07/02/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/08/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018

07/09/2018

07/09/2018
07/10/2018
o7 1/2018
07/14/2018
07/14/2018
07/14/2018

‘07/M15/2018

07/15/2018
07/15/2018
07/15/2018
07/15/2018
07/15/2018
07/15/2018

07/15/2018 .

07/15/2018
07/15/2018

1005
1144

2800
6278

Zelle Pay
UP  Zelle Pay

Cir

Split Amount Balance
Undeposited Funds -180.00 12,325.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 12,145.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 11,965.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 11,785.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 11,605.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 11,425.00
Undeposited Funds -180,00 11,245.00
Undeposited Funds «180.00 11,065.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 10,885.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 10,705.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 10,525.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 10,345.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 10,165.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 9,985.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 9,805.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 9,625.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 9,445.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 9,265.00
" Undeposited Funds -180.00 £,085.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 8,905.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 8,725.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 8,545.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 8,365.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 8,185.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 8,005.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 7,825.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 7,645.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 7,465.00
Undeposited Funds ~180.00 7,285.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 7,105.00
Undeposited Funds -180,00 6,926.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 6,745.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 6,665.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 6,386.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 6,205.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 6,025.00
Dues/Services 180.00 6,205.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 6,025.00
Undeposited Funds -70.00 5,855.00
Undeposited Funds -185.00 5,770.00
Undeposited Funds -90.00 5,680.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 5,600.00
Undeposited Funds ~180.00 5,320.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 5,140.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 4,860.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 4,780.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 4,600.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 4,420.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 4,240.00
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4:53 PM

07/27/20
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo

Invoice 07/20/2018 1002 s

nvoice 071252018 1003

Payment 07/30/2018 Zelle Pay
Payment 08/01/2018 164... i

Payment 08/08/2018 : Zelle
Payment 08/17/2018

Invoice  08/27/2018 1006

Payment 08/27/2018 1129

Payment  08/27/2018 1686

Payment 08/27/2018 2522

Payment  08/27/2018 3505

Payment 08/27/2018 3519

Payment 08/27/2018 372

Payment 08/27/2018 9631

Payment 08/30/2018

Payment 08/30/2018

Payment ~ 08/30/2018

Payment 08/30/2018

Payment 08/30/2018

Payment  08/30/2018

Payment 08/30/2018

Payment 08/30/2018

Payment 08/30/2018

Invoice 09/05/2018 181...

Credit ... = 09/05/2018 1004 - Created by Q...
Payment 09/05/2018

Payment 08/10/2018

Invoice 09/12/2018 180...

Invoice 09/12/2018 1007

Payment 09/12/2018 1051

Payment 09/12/2018 1124

Payment 09/12/2018 1153

Payment 09/12/2018 4408

Payment . 09/12/2018 6224

Payment  09/12/2018 Red...

Credit... 09/15/2018 1010 Refund of Dues
Check 09/15/2018 1185 Refund of Dues
Invoice 09/20/2018 180...

Invoice 09/24/2018 180...

invoice 09/24/2018 181...

Invoice 09/24/2018 180...

Ihvoice 09/24/2018 182...

Invoice 09/24/2018 180...

Invoice 09/24/2018 181...

Invoice 09/24/2018 181...

Invoice 09/24/2018 181...

Invoice = 09/24/2018 181...
“ Involce 09/24/2018 181...

09/24/2018 180...

- Invoice

Clr

Split Amount " Balance
Dues/Services i80.00 4,420.00
Dues/Services 180.00 4.600.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,420.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 4,240.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,060.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 3,880.00
Dues/Services 180.00 4,060.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 3,880.00
Undeposited Funds «180.00 3,700.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 3,520.00
Uindeposited Funds -180.00 3,340.00
Undepasited Funds -180.00 3,160.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 2,980.00
Undeposited Funds -210.00 2,770.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 2,590.00
Undeposited Funcls -180.00 2,410.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 2,230.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 2,050.00
Undeposited Funds ~ -180.00 1,870.00
Undeposited Funds <180.00 1,690.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 1,510.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 1,330.00
Undeposited Funds -20.00 1,310.00
Dues/Services 50.00 1,360.00
Dues/Services -360.00 1,000.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 820.00
Bk of Am -~ HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 770.00
Dues/Services 50.00 820.00
Dues/Services 180.00 1,000.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 820.00
Undeposited Funds -50.00 770.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 590.00
Undeposited Funds -50.00 540.00
Undeposited Funds ~180.00 360.00
Undeposited Funds -180.00 180.00
Dues/Services -180.00 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 180.00 180.00
Dues/Services . 50.00 230.00
Dues/Services 50.00 280.00
Dues/Services 50.00 330.00
Dues/Services 50.00 380.00
Dues/Services 50.00 430.00
Dues/Services £0.00 480.00
Dues/Services 50.00 530.00
Dues/Services 50.00 580.00
Dues/Services - 50.00 630.00
Dues/Services 50.00 680.00
Dues/Services 50.00 730.00
Dues/Services 180.00 810.00
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4:53 PM : : | -
07/27120 . Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Invoice 09/24/2018 180... Dues/Services 50.00 960.00
invoice 09/24/2018 1015 Dues/Services 50.00 1,010.00
Invoice 08/24/2018- 1016 Dues/Services 50.00 1,060.00
Invoice 09/24/2018 1017 Dues/Services 50.00 1,110.00
Invoice 09/24/2018 1018 Dues/Services 50.00 1,160.00
Involce 091242018 1021 Dues/Services 50.00 1,210.00
Invoice 09/24/2018 1020 Dues/Services 50.00 1,260.00
Invoice 09/24/2018 1013 Dues/Services ~ B0.00 1,310.00
Invoice 09/24/2018 1018 Dues/Services 50.00 1,360.00
Invoice 09/24/2018 1012 Dues/Setrvices 50.00 . 1,410.00
Payment 09/24/2018 3988 Undeposited Funds -50.00 4,360.00
Payment 09/24/2018 5140 Undeposited Funds -50.00 1,310.00
Payment 09/24/2018 5226 Undeposited Funds -50,00 1,260.00
Payment 0%/24/2018 = 9066 Undeposited Funds -50.00 1,210.00
Payment 08/24/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 1,160.00
Payment 09/24/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 1,110.00
Payment 09/24/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 1,060.00
‘Payment  09/24/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 1,010.00
Payment . 09/24/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 960.00
Invoice 09/28/2018 = 1011 ¢ Dues/Services 50.00 1,010.00
Payment 09/28/2018 105.., Undeposited Funds -50.00 - 960.00
Payment 09/28/2018 163... - Undeposited Funds -50.00 910.00
Payment 09/28/2018 5070 Undeposited Funds -50.00 860.00
Payment . 09/28/2018 5226 Undeposited Funds -50.00 810.00
Payment 09/28/2018 523 Undeposited Funds -50.00 760.00
Payment 09/28/2018 575 Undeposited Funds -50.00 710.00
Payment 09/28/2018 6435 Undeposited Funds -50.00 £60.00
Payment  09/28/2018 85 Undeposited Funds -50.00 610.00
Payment  08/28/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 560.00
Payment 09/28/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 510.00
Payment 09/28/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 460.00
Payment 09/28/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 410.00
Payment 09/28/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 360.00
Payment 09/28/2018 Undeposited Funds -50.00 310.00
Invoice 10/02/2018 1014 Dues/Services 50.00 360.00
Payment  10/02/2018 8150 Undeposited Funds -50.00 310.00
Invoice 10/09/2018 1022 Voided : Dues/Services 0.00 310.00
Invoice 10/28/2018 1023 Dues/Services 50.00 360.00
Payment 10/28/2018 1297 Undeposited Funds -50.00 310.00
Payment  11/24/2018 5092 Undeposited Funds -130.00 180.00
Total Accounts Receivable (A/R 0.00 180.00
Acct receivable - Barclay Bk 0.00
Total Acct receivable - Barclay B 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable , 0.00 180.00
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4:53 PM

07727120 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis ’ As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Other Current Assets l 44,649.08
Account Receivable - Barclay Ba 0.00
Check 05/22/2019 20 BARCLAYS Barclays frau... Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 800.23 . 800.23
Deposit  05/22/2019 BARCLAYS Fraudulent Tr... Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 -0.01t 800.22
Deposit  05/22/2019 BARCLAYS Fradulant tran... Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 -0.19 800.03
Tofal Account Receivable - Barclay Ba 800.03 800.03
Acts Rec Fire Dept 44,649.08
Deposit  09/04/2018 STOR PAYM... Bk of Am - Fire Cps checking -1 -44,649.08 0.00
Total Acts Rec Fire Dept -44,649.08 0.00
Inventory Asset 0.00
Total Inventory Asset - 0.00
Receivable From Taxing Agencies 0.00
Total Receivable From Taxing Agencies ) 0.00
Schwab . - 0.00
Schwab - CD 3/28/19 ex (deleted 0.00
Total Schwab - GD 3/28/19 ex (deleted 0.00
Schwab - Other 0.00
Gener... 10/16/2018 79 Schwab - Money Market -3.33 -3.33
Deposit 10/16/2018 BANK INT 09.., Interest 3.33 0.00
Total Schwab - Cther i 0.00 0.00
Total Schwab ' 0.00 0.00
Uncategorized Asset ) - 0.00
Total Uncategorized Asset 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable {A/R) 180.00 180.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 360.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 540.00
Payment.  06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 720.00
Payment  06/29/2018 X Accounts Recelvable (AR) 180.00 900.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,080.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,260.00
Payment  06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,440.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,620.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) _ 180.00 1,800.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (AR) 180.00 1,980.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 180.00 2,180.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 180.00 2,340.00
Payment 06/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,520.00
Payment 08/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable {A/R) 180.00 2,700.00
Payment 08/29/2018 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,880.00
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4:583 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Num

Type Date Name Memo
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/28/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 08/29/2018
Payment (6/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 06/29/2018
Payment 08/28/2018
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERL...
Deposit  068/28/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BEKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERLI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit ~ 08/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit ~ 06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit ~ 06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI..,
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERL...
Deposit ~ 06/29/2018 BKOFAMERL...
Deposit  06/28/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  (6/29/2018 BKOFAMERIL...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI..,
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI.,,
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERL...
Deposit ~ 06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI..,
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERIL...
Deposit ~ 06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI...
Deposit ~ 06/29/2018 BKOFAMERI,,,
Deposit  06/29/2018 ck #t... BKOFAMERI...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERIL...
Deposit  06/29/2018 BKOFAMERIL...

2,
E

P e B B D R R T e R e R R R T B P o B P B B LA ST T T T T T T T Y Y T |

Split Amount Balance
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,060.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180,00 3,240.00
Accounts Receivable {A/R) 180.00 3,420.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,600.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,780.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,960.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,140.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,320.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,500.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,680.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R} 180.00 4,880.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R} 180.00 5,040.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,220.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,400.00
Accounts Receivable (AVR) 180.00 §,580.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,760.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 §,580.00
Bk of Am -~ HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,400.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,220.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,040.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180,00 4,860.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,680.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,500.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,320,00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,140.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 3,960.00
Bk of Am -~ HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 3,780.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,600.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,420.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,240.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,060.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,880.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,700.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,520.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 2,340.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,160.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,980.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,800.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,620.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,440.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,260.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,080.00
Bk of Am - HOA Ghecking-0223 -180.00 900.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 720.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 540.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 360.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -180.00
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4:53 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail

As of May 31, 2019

Type

Date

Num

Name

Memo

Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payrnent
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payrment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Paymenit
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

-Deposit

Deposit
Daposit

06/30/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/08/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/08/2018
07/09/2018
Q7/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/06/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018

- 07/09/2018

07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/08/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
47/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
Q7/08/2018

ck ..

BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERLI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERIL...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERLI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERIL...
BKOFAMERI...

Pl B P R RS B e S S S S 3R S R R R P P YT ]g

Split Amount Balance
Accounts Receivable (AMR) 180.00 0.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 180.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 360.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 540.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180,00 720.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 900.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.C0 1,080.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,260.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,440.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,620.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,800.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,980.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,160.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,340.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,520.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,700.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 2,880.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,060.00
Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 180.00 3,240.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,420.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,600.00
Accounts Receivable {A/R) 180.00 3,780.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 3,960.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,140.00
Acgounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,320.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,500.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180,00 4,680.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 4,860.00
Agccounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,040.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,220.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,400.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,580.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,760.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 5,940.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 6,120.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,940.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 §,760.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.C0 5,580.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,400.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,220.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 5,040.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,860.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,680.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 4,500.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 4,320.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 4,140.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,960.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,780.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,600.00
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4:63 PM

07/27120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Name

Type Date Num

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit - 07/08/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit ~ 07/09/2018

Deposit ~ 07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit ~ 07/08/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018 -
Deposit 07/09/2018

Deposit ~ 07/09/2018

Deposit  07/05/2018

Deposit ~ 07/08/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018

Deposit . 07/09/2018 2900

Deposit - 07/09/2018

Deposit  07/09/2018
‘Payment  07/14/2018 -

Payment 07/14/2018

Payment 07/15/2018 .
" Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018

Payment 07/15/2018
Payment 07/15/2018

Deposit  07/16/2018 627
Deposit  07/16/2018

Deposit  07/16/2018 114
Deposit  07/16/2018

Deposit  07/16/2018

Deposit  07/16/2018

Deposit  07/16/2018

Deposit  07/16/2018

Deposit  Q7/16/2018
Payment 08/01/2018 164
Deposit  08/01/2018

Deposit  08/01/2018

Deposit  08/01/2018

Deposit  08/01/2018

Memo

BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERY...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERL..,
BKOFAMERI...
BKCFAMERL...
BKOFAMERI..,
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERL...
BKOFAMERL...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...

BKOFAMERL...
BKOFAMERL...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI..,
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...
BKOFAMERI...

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><|

[2]
=

Spfit Amount Balance
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,420.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 3,240.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 3,060.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,880.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 2,700.00
Bk of Am - HOA Cheacking-0223 -180.00 2,520.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,340.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 2,160.00 -
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,980.00
Bk of Am -~ HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,800.00
Bl of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,620.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 1,440.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,260.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,080.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 S00.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 720.00
Bk of Am - HOA Chacking-0223 -180.00 540.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 360.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -185.00 -185.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -365.00
Bk of Am ~ HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -545.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -365.00
Accounts Receivable {(A/R) 70.00 -295.00
Accounts Receivable {A/R) 185.00 -110.00
Accounts Receivable {A/R) 90.00 -20.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 160.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 340.00
Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 180.00 520.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 700,00
Accounts Receivable (A/R} 180,00 880.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,060.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) i80.00 1,240.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 1,420.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -80.00 1,330.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -70.00 1,260.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 1,080.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 900.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 720.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 540.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 360.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 0.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -20.00 160.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -20.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -200.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -380.00
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4:53 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Type

Date

Num

Name Memo

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Payment
Payment
Paymenit
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
. Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
- Payment
Payment
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
-08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/06/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018 .

08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018

08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018
08/30/2018
08/30/2018
08/30/2018
08/30/2018

08/30/2018 ~

08/30/2018
08/30/2018
(8/30/2018
08/30/2018
09/05/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/20/2018
09/24/2018
09/24/2018
09/24/2018
09/24/2018
09/24/2018

;Uﬁ)-h—-\-—\—-\

Haos

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
‘Deposit
Deposit

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Depaosit

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Daposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Deposit -
Deposit |
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Split Amount Balance
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -560.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -740.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -920.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 ~1,100.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -1,280.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 ~1,460.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -1,640.00
Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 180.00 -1,460.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -1,2680.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 160.00 -1,100.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -820.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -740.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -560.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 210.00 -350.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -530.00
Bk of Am -~ HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -710.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -890.00
Bk of Am -~ HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -1,070.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 -1,250.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 ~180.00 -1,430.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -210.00 ~1,640.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -1,460.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -1,280.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -1,100.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180,00 -920.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -740.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 -560.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R} 180.00 -380.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R} 180.00 -200.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 20.00 -180.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 0.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 180.00
Accounts Recelvable (A/R) 50.00 230.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 410.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 460,00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 180.00 640,00
Accounis Receivable (A/R) 180.00 820.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 770,00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 580.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 540.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 360.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -180.00 0.00
Bk of Arm - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -50.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 0.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 50.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50,00 100.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 150.00
50.00 200.00

Accounts Receivabie (A/R)
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4:53 PM

07/27/20
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo

Payment 09/24/2018

Payment 09/24/2018

Payment 09/24/2018

Payment 09/24/2018 :
Deposit  09/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 5070 Deposit
Deposit 09/24/2018 575 Deposit
Deposit  08/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 153.. Deposit
Deposit - 08/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 Ceposit
Deposit . 08/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit 09/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 6435 Deposit
Deposit - 09/24/2018. Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 9066 Deposit
Deposit = .09/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit . '09/24/2018 85 Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 Deposit
:Deposit  -09/24/2018 Deposit
.Deposit. - 09/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit -~ 09/24/2018 3988 Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 - Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 5226 Deposit
Deposit 09/24/2018 105... Deposit
Deposit  09/24/2018 Deposit
Deposit.  09/24/2018 Deposit
Payment  09/28/2018 105...

Payment 09/28/2018 153... &

Payment 09/28/2018 5070 ¢

Payment 09/28/2018 5226

Payment  09/28/2018 523

Payment 09/28/2018 575

Payment  09/28/2018 6435

Payment  09/28/2018 85

Payment (9/28/2018

Payment 09/28/2018

Payment  09/28/2018

Payment 09/28/2018

Payment 09/28/2018

Payment 09/28/20i8

Payment 10/02/2018 8150

Deposit  10/23/2018 1297 Deposit
Payment  10/28/2018 1297

2]
=

)<><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><)<>(><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><l

Split Amount Balance
Accounts Receivable (AR} 50.00 250,00
Accounts Recelvable (A/R} 50.00 300.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 350.00
Accounts Receivable (AR) 50.00 400.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 350.00
Bk of Arn - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 300.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 250.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 200.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 180.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 100.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 50.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -50.00
Bk of Am - HOA, Checking-0223 -50,00 -100.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -150.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -200.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -250,00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -300.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 ~-350.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -400.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -450.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50,00 -500.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -550.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -600.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -650.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -700.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 ~750.00
Accounts Receivable (AR} £50.00 -700.00
Accounts Recelvable (A/R} 50.00 -650.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -8600.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -550.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -500.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -450.00
- Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -400.00
Accounts Receivable {A/R) 50.00 -350.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -300.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -250.00
Accounts Receivable {A/R) 50.00 -200.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -150.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -100.00
Accounis Receivable (A/R) 50.00 -50.00
Accounts Recsivable (A/R) 50.00 0.00
Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -50.00 -50.00
Accounts Receivable (A/R) 50.00 0.00
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4:53 PM
07127120

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2019

Type Dafe Num Name Memo Clr Split : Amount Balance
Payment  11/24/2018 5092 X Accounts Receivable (A/R) 130.00 130.00
Deposit 11/26/2018 5002 Deposit X . Bk of Am - HOA Checking-0223 -130.00 0.00
Total Undeposited Funds 0.00 0.00
Total Other Current Assets -43,849.05 800.03
Total Current Assets -18,860.74 58,978.36
Fixed Assets 23,114.82
Building 19,208.00
Fire House 45,000.00
Total Fire House 45,000.00
z -Accumulated Depreciation -25,791.00
Total z -Accumulated Depreciation -25,791.00
Building - Other 0.00
Total Building - Other 0.00
Total Building 19,209.00
Equipment-Fire 2,530.81
Breathing apparatus 43,714.00
Total Breathing apparatus 43,714.00
Compufer 2018 0.00
Total Computer 2018 0.00
Equipment 2004 0.00
Total Equipment 2004 0.00
Fire Equipt. Addition 2006/2007 48,289.30
Total Fire Equipt. Addition 2006/2007 48,299.30
FY 2008-09 Additions 3,217.40
Total FY 2008-09 Additions 3,217.40
Radios 6,776.61
18 radios 0,00
Total '18 radios 0.00
Radios - Other 6,776.61
Total Radios - Other 8,776.61
Total Radios 8,776.61
Rescue Equipment 2.,408.70
Total Rescue Equipment 2,408.70
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4:53 PM
07127120

Balance Sheet Detail

Accrual Basls As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Name Mema Clr Split Amount Balance
Walkaway brackets 0.00
Total Walkaway brackets 0.00
z - Accumulated Depreciation -101,883.40
Total z - Accumulated Depreciation -101,883.40
Equipment-Fire - Other 0.00
Total Equipment-Fire - Other 0.00
Total Equipment-Fire 2,530.61
Fire Engines 1,375.21
Fire Truck 180,100.21
Total Fire Truck 180,100.21
z - Accumulated Depreciation -178,725.00
Total z - Accumuiated Depreciation -178,725.00
Fire Engines - Other 0.00
Total Fire Engines - Other 0.00
Total Fire Engines 1,375.21
Medical Equipment 0.00
Total Medical Equipment 0.00
Office equipment - Fire Dept 0.00
'05 Desktop Computer 609.20
Gener.,.  05/03/2019 BK8 z - Accumulated Depreciation -609.20 0.00
Total '05 Desktop Computer -609.20 0.00
18 Fire Dept computer 0.00
Check 11/14/2018 15 Bucks Lake Fire Departme...  Check 1023 Bk of Am - Fire Ops checking -1 776.22 776.22
Total '18 Fire Dept computer 776.22 776.22
z - Accumulated Depreciation -609.20
Gener...  05/03/2019 BK8 ‘05 Desktop Computer 609.20 0.00
Total z - Accumulated Depreciation 609.20 0.00
Office equipment - Fire Dept - Other 0.00
Total Office equipment - Fire Dept - Other 0.00
Total Office equipment - Fire Dept 776.22 776.22
Total Fixed Assets 776.22 23,891.04
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4:53 PM

07127120
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet Detail
As of May 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Other Assets 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00

TOTAL ASSETS -18,084.562 82,869.40
LIABILITIES & EQUITY 100,953.92
Liabilities 0.00
Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00

Total Accounts Payable 0.00

Total Accounts Payable 0.00
Credit Cards 0.00

Total Credit Cards 0.00

Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Payroll Liabilities {deleted) 0.00

Total Payrall Liabilities (deleted) 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities 0.00

Total Current Liabilities 0.00
Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
Equity 100,953.92
Opening Bal Equity 0.00
Gener...  05/03/2019 BK7 Charles Schwab -254.96 -254.96
Deposit  05/03/2019 Created by Q... Charles Schwab 254.96 0.00
Total Opening Bal Equity 0.00 0.00
Opening Balance Equity 0.00
Total Opening Balance Equity 0.00
Retained Earnings 100,953.92
Closin...  12/31/2018 -12,611.00 88,342.92
Total Retained Earnings -12,611.00 88,342.92
Net Income 0.00
Total Net Income -5,473.52 -5,473.52
Total Equity -18,084.52 82 869.40
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY -18,084.52 82,869.40
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